SPLIT BODY FLANGED BALL VALVES
FULL BORE  5" TO 12" ( DN 125 TO DN 300 )
SERIES 93
ISO 9001
MATERIALS LIST
12
1421918
7

195 200
250 280
HOW TO ORDER
VALVE  TYPE
ANSI  150#
ANSI  300#
PN 10/16 F1
PN 10/16 F4/F5
PN 25/40 F1
PN 25/40 F4/F5
SIZE
12           5" - DN 125
13           6" - DN 150
14           8" - DN 200
15          10"- DN 250
16          12"- DN 300
FIG. 93-10
FIG. 93-20
FIG. 93-30
FIG. 93-40
FIG. 93-50
FIG. 93-60
S          CF8M
W          WCB
F           304 S.S.
L           316L S.S.
SEATBODY MAERIAL
P          PTFE
R          R-PTFE
S          50/50 S.S.
            filled PTFE
C         Carbon filled
            PTFE
M         MG1241
D         Delrin
U         UHMWPE
93-10 16 S R